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1STAXS 16A-2W2P-230V

Static Transfer System (STS) - Power Conversion, Availability & Correction

1STAXS 16A-2W2P-230V

3310016001

STATYS XS 1STAXS 16A 2W2P 230V

Médias (Ref)
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440

285

44

4

STATYS XS 16A 230V SINGLE PHASE 2

WIRES 2 POLE SWITCHING 19 INCHES
RACK
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Technical Characteristics

Number of poles
Output voltage
Rated frequency
Rated current
Sn

Input voltage
Rate (min)

Rate (max)

Switching Poles

Norms

Conformity to standards

Classification

Technical Product Type

ETIM Class
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230
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16

16

230

16

16

2P

IEC

Product

EC002850
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Commerce

Discount Policy Label ASYS-STATYS XS

Country of origin CN

Length of the product unit 0.044

Width of the product unit 0.44

Depth of the product unit 0.285

Logistics

GTIN/EAN 3596033031434

Customs number 85365005

Weight of the packing unit 4

Length of the packing unit 0.285

Width of the packing unit 0.44

Depth of the packing unit 0.044

SYSTEME

ReferencelLabel 3310016001-1STAXS 16A-2W2P-230V
2022-06-29 18:35:11 3/3

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/3310016001


http://www.tcpdf.org

