

Static Transfer System (STS) - Power Conversion, Availability & Correction

# **1STAXS 16A-2W2P-230V**

## 3310016001

STATYS XS 1STAXS 16A 2W2P 230V

## Médias (Ref)

Accessories Prime Picture	PP_PACKSHOT\staty\staty_058.eps
Automatic Transfer Switch	
Automatic Transfer Switch	
In/out	1/1
Width	440
Depth	285
Height	44
Weight	4
Sale Text	STATYS XS 16A 230V SINGLE PHASE 2 WIRES 2 POLE SWITCHING 19 INCHES RACK

2022-06-29 18:35:11



#### **Technical Characteristics**

Number of poles	2
Output voltage	230
Rated frequency	50/50
Rated current	16
Sn	16
Input voltage	230
Rate (min)	16
Rate (max)	16
Switching Poles	2P

#### **Norms**

Conformity to standards	IEC
-------------------------	-----

## Classification

Technical Product Type	Product
ETIM Class	EC002850

2022-06-29 18:35:11 2/3



#### **Commerce**

Discount Policy Label	ASYS-STATYS XS
Country of origin	CN
Length of the product unit	0.044
Width of the product unit	0.44
Depth of the product unit	0.285

## Logistics

GTIN/EAN	3596033031434
Customs number	85365005
Weight of the packing unit	4
Length of the packing unit	0.285
Width of the packing unit	0.44
Depth of the packing unit	0.044

#### **SYSTEME**

ReferenceLabel	3310016001-1STAXS 16A-2W2P-230V